Date

10/09/
11

10/16/
11
10/23/
11
10/30/

11

11/06/
11

11/13/
11
11/20/
11
12/04/
11
12/11/
11

Games for Narwhals FC (Light Blue), DIVISION E

Time

1:40 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
1:15 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
2:20 PM PST
1:00 PM PST
12:10 AM
PST

2:00 PM PST

10:30 AM
PST

Last Updated on May 11, 2024

Away Team

TC United
Narwhals FC (Light Blue)
Narwhals FC (Light Blue)

Fury (Red)
Narwhals FC (Light Blue)

CHAOS
Misfits (green)
Narwhals FC (Light Blue)

Narwhals FC (Light Blue)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

2

Home Team

Narwhals FC (Light Blue)
P F C (Pink)
Pasadena Kickers
Narwhals FC (Light Blue)
Bumble Bees (Yellow)
Narwhals FC (Light Blue)
Narwhals FC (Light Blue)
Drew's Crew (Grey)

Bumble Bees (Yellow)

Hom
e
Scor
e

2

6

Result

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Unscored

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss
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